BID TABULATION - 5711 GLADE CHAPEL ROAD - HILLSBORO MO

REMOVAL ABATEMENT
OF SOLID WASTE
5711 GLADE CHAPEL ROAD,
HILLSBORO MO
BID OPENING
11-3-2009

A & K GRADING

AHRENS
CONTRACTING,
INC

ALL TYPE GRADING
EXCAVATING INC

HOUSE
ENTERPRISES
MAXIMUM
OUTDOOR

TOTAL COST OF REMOVAL

$1,000.00

$3,200.00

$0.01

$0.00

ABATEMENT OF SOLID WASTE
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