

REMOVAL ABATEMENT OF SOLID WASTE 5711 GLADE CHAPEL ROAD, HILLSBORO MO BID OPENING 11-3-2009	A & K GRADING	AHRENS CONTRACTING, INC	ALL TYPE GRADING EXCAVATING INC	HOUSE ENTERPRISES MAXIMUM OUTDOOR
TOTAL COST OF REMOVAL ABATEMENT OF SOLID WASTE	\$1,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$0.01	\$0.00
AFFIDAVIT COMPLETED	YES	YES	YES	NO
E-VERIFY DOCUMENTATION	NO	NO	NO	NO
COPY OF INSURANCE PROVIDED	YES	YES	YES	NO
COMMENTS:				